BRUSH LIVESTOCK OF COLORADO
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2018

BULL CALF
FT MORGAN

FEEDER BULL
BRUSH

STEER

BRUSH
BRUSH
BRUSH
BRUSH

HEIFER
BRUSH
BRUSH
BRUSH
WIGGINS
BRUSH

FT MORGAN
FT MORGAN
BRUSH
BRUSH
STRATTON
WIGGINS
WIGGINS
BRUSH
BRUSH

BRED COW
SNYDER

PAIR
FORT MORGAN

FEEDER PIG
LISCO
LISCO
LISCO
LISCO
LISCO
FLEMING
FLEMING

1 HOL-BULLCF

1 RED-FDR BULL

2 JER-STR
3 RED-BLK-STR
1 HOL-STR
1 BLK-STR

1 BLK-HFR

1 CHAR-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

1 HOL-HFR

1 RED-HFR

6 HOL-HFR

5 HOL-HFR

4 BLK-BWF-HFR
1 BLK-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

1 HOL-HFR

1 BLK-HFR

3 RED-BLK-HFR

1 BLK-BRD COW

1 HOLX-PAIR

1 HAMP-FEEDER PI

3 MIX-FEEDER PIG

1 HAMP-FEEDER PI
3 WHT-FEEDER PIG

3 MIX-FEEDER PIG

7 WHT-FEEDER PIG

2 RED-FEEDER PIG

Avg
Wt

190

835

553
505
825
320

215
550
705
680
295
318
283
450
490
605
435
595
565
405

1,595

1,045

110
93
80
72
70
33
33

$35.00

$57.00

$72.00
$69.00
$44.00
$42.00

$81.00
$77.00
$72.00
$71.00
$59.00
$55.00
$53.00
$44.00
$38.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00

$775.00

$675.00

$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$12.50
$12.50

$7.50

$7.50

/Hd

/Cwt

/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt

/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt

/Hd

/Hd

/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd



FAT PIG
WRAY
HUDSON
WRAY
HUDSON
HUDSON
MERINO
HUDSON
WRAY
WRAY
FLAGLER
HUDSON
FLAGLER

SOwW
YUMA
YUMA
WRAY
FLAGLER
FLAGLER

BOAR
LISCO

RAM
IMPERIAL

BILLY KID
BRUSH
BRUSH

NANNY KID
LIMON
JOES

WILLY
LIMON
OTIS
LIMON
LIMON

NANNY
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
ROGGEN

2 WHT-FAT PIG
3 WHT-FAT PIG
1 WHT-FAT PIG
1 WHT-FAT PIG
3 WHT-FAT PIG
2 WHT-FAT PIG
4 WHT-FAT PIG
3 WHT-FAT PIG
3 WHT-FAT PIG
3 WHT-FAT PIG
1 WHT-FAT PIG
4 HAMP-FAT PIG

1 WHT-SOW
1 WHT-SOW
1 SPT-SOW

1 WHT-SOW
1 WHT-SOW

1 HAMP-BOAR

1 BF-RAM

1 BOER-BILLY KID

1 BLK-BILLY KID

2 BOER-NANNY KID
2 WHT-NANNY KID

2 BOER-WILLY
1 BOER-WILLY
3 BOER-WILLY
1 BOER-WILLY

1 BOER-NANNY
2 BOER-NANNY
1 BOER-NANNY
1 WHT-NANNY

265
287
270
325
290
283
294
282
298
177
285
155

405
545
540
640
470

250

260

40
25

43
28

70
65
50
30

160
143

90
185

$59.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$48.00
$43.00

$27.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00

$13.00

$42.00

$67.50
$27.50

$85.00
$30.00

$180.00
$165.00
$120.00

$57.50

$190.00
$185.00
$160.00
$157.50

/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt

/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt
/Cwt

/Cwt

/Cwt

/Hd
/Hd

/Hd
/Hd

/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd

/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd



YUMA
OTIS
GREELEY
ROGGEN
WIGGINS
WIGGINS
ROGGEN

BILLY
STERLING
AKRON
STRASBURG
STRASBURG

1 WHT-NANNY

2 BOER-NANNY

2 SPT-NANNY

1 BROWN-NANNY
1 TAN-NANNY

2 BROWN-NANNY
1 TAN-NANNY

2 TAN-BILLY
1 WHT-BILLY
3 WHT-BILLY
1 SPT-BILLY

140
125
113
110

60
103
105

95
80
48
50

$145.00
$140.00
$127.50
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00
$105.00

$150.00
$115.00
$60.00
$35.00

/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd

/Hd
/Hd
/Hd
/Hd



